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Technical Parameters

KIPP Clamping levers,
external thread Red Die cast
zinc/steel 5.8 Plastic coated/
black oxide M12X95X35

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 5

Standards

Class
Color
D1_MM
Material

Surface treatment

Thread
Info

5.8

Red

27mm

Die cast zinc/steel

Plastic coated/black
oxide

Metric thread

Material: Handle die-
cast zinc EN 12844.
Steel parts grade
5.8.Version: Handle
plastic coated.

Steel parts black
oxidized.Drawing
reference: 1) flat
point DIN 78.

Technical Specification

A
Al
B
D
D1
D2
H

95
109
13
19
27
27.5
43

58044.120.035
500689555125
31162807
4059245093090
Full Box Only
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